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Type

A2S5130AA0301
A2S5130AB0311
W2E143AA0901
W2S130AA2501
W2S5130BM0301
A2D200AA0201
A2D200AA0202
A2E200AF0201
A2E200AF0202
W2E200CF0201
W2E200CF0202
A2D250AA0201
A2D250AA0202
A2E250AE6501
A2E250AE6502
W2E250CE6502
A4S250AA0201
A4S250AA0202
W4S5250CA0201
W4S5250CA0202
A2D300AD0201
A2D300AD0202
A2E300AC4701
A2E300AC4702
A4E300AA0102

S4E300AS7230 Hyblade
S4E300AS7231 Hyblade
S4E350AN0230 Hyblade
S4E350AN0231 Hyblade

S4E400AP0203
S4E400AP0204
S4E450AP0101

AB6D800AD0101 Hyblade

W1G200EC8725 Esm
W1G200EC9145 Esm

S3G350AN0132

S3G400LC2251 Hyblade

R2S150AA0829
R2E180AH0506
R2D225AG0210

Direction of
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G2E085AA0101
G2E108AA0101
G2E120AR7701
G2E140AE7701
R2E140AE7705
G2E140AI12801
G2E160AY5091
R2E160AY4701
G2E180EH0301
G4E180GS1101
D2E097BK8002
D2E097CB0102
D2E133AM4701
D2E133AM4723
D2E133DM4701
D4E133AH0155
D2E146AP4722
D2E146HS9701
D2E146HT6702
D4E180CA0226
D4E200CA0202
D4E225CC0121
R2S175AB5601
R2E180AS7705
R2E190RA2605 RadiCal
R2E220AA4005
R2E225AT5105
R2E225BD9209
R2E280AE5205

D3G133BF0503

D3G146LV0531

D3G146HQ1334

K3G133RA0103 RadiCal
K3G190RC0503 RadiCal
K3G190RD4503 RadiCal
K3G250REO0707 RadiCal
K3G250RE0710 RadiCal
K3G250AV29B2 RadiPac
K3G250AT3973 RadiPac
K3G310PT08J2 RadiPac
K3G355RR06G2 RadiCal
K3G400RS03H2 RadiCal
R3G500RL9601 RadiCal
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710
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2155
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540
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1210
2110

880
1155
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975
1430
1430
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5280
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5770

10445
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AC compact fans

partnumber
9244014343
9274014208
9272206033
9244014696
9244014686
9282708100
9244014700
9282708003
9282708001
9274014111
9274014115
9274014351

9274014139
9244014942

9244014827
9244014857
9244014840
9244014805
9274014465
9274014800
9274014804
9244014890
9244014896
9274014147
9203509001
9203509007
9283118300
9245012001
9275220001
W2S130AA0301
W2E142BB0101
W2E143AB0901
W2E200HK3801
W2E250HL0619

DC compact fans

partnumber
9291705005
9291708001
9291708002
9291708612
9292206172
9292207008
9272206072
9272206033
9292308004

Type
8880 N
8550 N
8556 N
8556 N-696
8526 VWR-686
3956

3656
9956 L
9956

4850 N
4550 N
4650 N

4656 N
4656 EZ

4850 ZW
4856 Z-857
4586 Z

4650 ZW
4650 N-465
4656 Z

4656 ZW
4656 TA
4656 TZ
4606 N

ACi 4420 HH
ACi 4420 HHU
5958

5656 S

7450 ES

Type
414 F

412

414

614 F

612 NGMLE
624 N

614 NH
614 NHH
634 NU

Size(mm)
80x80x38
80x80x38
80x80x38
80x80x38
80x80x38
92x92x25
92x92x38

119x119x25
119x119x25
119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38

119x119x38
@108x39

119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38
@113x37
2108x37
119x119x38
119x119x38
119x119x38
127x127x38
135x135x38
@150x55
@150x55
150x172x38
@172x51
225x225x80
280x280x80

Size
40x40x10
40x40x20
40x40x20
60x60x15
60x60x25
60x60x25
60x60x25
60x60x25
60x60x25

Vac
230
230
230
230
24
230
230
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230
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230
230
115
195-265
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230
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230
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DC compact fans

partnumber Type Size Vdc m3/h Page
9292506125 8412 N 80x80x25 12 69 269
9292506126 8414 N 80x80x25 24 69 271
9292506124 8414 NH 80x80x25 24 79 273
9292506475 8414 NMU 80x80x25 24 58 275
9292506110 8414 NGH 80x80x25 24 79 277
9294303004 8314 80x80x32 24 54 279
9292506324 3412 N 92x92x25 12 84 281
9292506320 3414 NHH 92x92x25 24 102 283
9293510112 3314 NHHU 92x92x32 24 107 285
9293505434 4412 FGML 119x119x25 12 114 287
9293505446 4412 FG 119x119x25 12 170 289
9293505405 4414 F 119x119x25 24 170 291
9294305013 4314 119x119x32 24 170 293
9294305398 4314 U 119x119x32 24 170 295
9293510560 4414 ML 119x119x38 24 168 297
9293510524 4414 HH 119x119x38 24 285 299
9294310103 4184 NX 119x119x38 24 180 301
9295410121 7114 N 150x38 24 360 303
9295414502 DV 6224 172x51 24 540 305

Tangential Fans

Partnumber Type motor Vdc m3/h Page
55410.81610 QLZ06/1800-2524 right side 230 150 307
55410.91360 QLZ06/0018-2524 left side 230 150 307
Q Motors VAC Page

M4 Q045¢é. . 230 309

Motors VAC Page

M4S068BFO08é. 230 311

Accessoires Page

Capacitors 313 Connection cables 318

Inlet rings 314 Speed Controllers 320

Finger guards 315 Transformer Speed Controllers 321

Finger guards compact fans 316

Filter fan guards 317

Pricelist 322

pag.5



General information

ebmpapst

General information

Images used in this catalogue are an indication of the products described and may not be photographs of the
actual product.

The technical drawings (with dimensions) do match the described product of the page.

The prices printed were current on the day of production of this catalogue. We reserve the right to alter prices
at any time without prior notice. The price on our invoice is final.

All orders are shipped ex works.
Our general terms and conditions apply to all our price quotes, orders, etc.

All rights reserved. Nothing from this publication (edition) may be multiplied, saved in an automatic data file,
made public, in any shape or way, either electronic, mechanical by photocopy, recording or any other way,
without prior written approval from ebm-papst Benelux BV.

Terms of delivery

Delivery: DAP Beek en Donk.

To all our quotations and transactions the general conditions of sales and delivery for
the metal- and electro technical industry FME CWM are applicable, as filled with the
country-court at The Hague on 19", October 1998 under number 119/1998. At request
we will sent you a copy.

Transport: On the basis of calculation before shipment of weight and size.
Handling costs: An extra handling fee of G4 30,00 to every
and U0 15,00 to every order with aexclBdATal v a
Payment: Payable in advance (invoice will be faxed / mailed).
Cash on delivery (extra costs G 11,50).

When payable in advance goods will be ordered or sent after receipt of payment.
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Contact information

ebm-papst Benelux

Sales office
The Netherlands

Polbeemd 7

NL-5741 TP Beek en Donk
P.O. box 140

NL-5740 AC Beek en Donk

T: +31(0)492 502 900

F: +31(0)492 502 950

E: verkoop@nl.ebmpapst.com
W: www.ebmpapst.com

Sales
Belgium 1 Luxembourg

T: +32(0)16 396 200

F: +32(0)16 396 220

E: info@be.ebmpapst.com
W: www.ebmpapst.be
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ebmpapst |

Type

A2S130AA0301

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz

Motor
M2S052-CA

AC axial fan

Material:

Direction of rotation:
Number of blades:
Protection:
Isolation:

Mounting position:
Mode of operation:
Bearings:

Motor protection:
Cable:

Norm:

VAC
230

Hz
50

m3/h
340

rpm
2800

A2S130AA0301

Rotor open, coated black
Counter-clockwise, seen on rotor
7

IP20

B

Any

Continuous S1

ball bearing

Thermal overload Protector (TOP) wired internally
Variable, 380 mm
EN 60335-1
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ebmpaPSt ‘ AC axial fan A2S130AA0301

Drawing

@138.32

1 Connection line AWG20, 2x brass lead fips crimped
2 Direction of air flow "V
3 Depth of screw max. 5 mm

Connection illustration

L N
o f—
= _
L = black
N = black
TOP = Thermal overload pratector
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan A2S130AB0311

Material: Rotor open, coated black
Direction of rotation: Counter-clockwise, seen on rotor
Number of blades: 7

Protection: IP44

Isolation: B

Mounting position: Any

Mode of operation: Continuous S1

Bearings: ball bearing

Motor protection: Thermal overload Protector (TOP) wired internally
Cable: Variable, 380 mm

Norm: EN 60335-1

Type Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm AW A PR/ dB(A) Pa C kg
A2S130AB0311 M2S052-CA 230 50 325 2800 - - 60 -25..50 0,9

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan

Drawing

A2S130AB0311

Direction of air flow "V"
2 Cable AWG 20, 2x crimped ferrules
3 Max. clearance for screw 5 mm

Connection illustration

-
=

R
ke _
L = black
N = black
TOP = thermal overload protector
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ebmpapst | ac axiai fan

Type
W2E143AA0901

Material:

Direction of rotation:
Number of blades:
Protection:
Isolation:

Mounting position:
Mode of operation:
Bearings:

Motor protection:
Norm:

W2E143AA0901

Rotor open, coated black

Counter-clockwise, seen on rotor

5

IP44

B

Any

Continuous S1

ball bearing

Thermal overload Protector (TOP) wired internally

EN 60335-1

Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm w A R/ dB(A) Pa C kg
M2E052-BF 230 50 370 2800 24 0,12 - - -25..70 1,0

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz

0.25

qv > 50 100 150 200

7 P \
: // // PEy
] L]
Pt
] 40 ' 130 160 200 cfm

250 300 350 m¥h
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan

Drawing

51
72

72

2.5::0.3

25403

2171504
0165104

1 Direction of air flow "V
2 Flat plug 2.8 x 0.5 mm

Connection illustration

W2E143AA0901
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ebmpapst | ac axiai fan

Type
W2S130AA2501

Material:

Direction of rotation:
Number of blades:
Protection:
Isolation:

Mounting position:
Mode of operation:
Bearings:

Motor protection:
Norm:

W2S130AA2501

Rotor open, coated black

Counter-clockwise, seen on rotor

7

IP20

B

Any

Continuous S1

ball bearing

Thermal overload Protector (TOP) wired internally

EN 60335-1

Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm w A PF/V dB(A) Pa C kg
M2S052-CA 115 50 320 2800 0,56 - - 80 -40..80 1,1

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz

a

Pis >
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g_
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan

W2S130AA2501

Drawing

2150405
|
=
g ==

2 | B
/’%‘\

5 B
550,
1 Cable AWG 20, 2x crimped splices
2 Direction of air flow "V"

Connection illustration

L = black
N = black
TOP = thermal overload protector
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ebmpaPSt ‘ AC axial fan W2S130BM0301

Material: Rotor open, coated black

Direction of rotation: Counter-clockwise, seen on rotor

Number of blades: 5

Protection: IP20

Isolation: B

Mounting position: Any

Mode of operation: Continuous S1

Bearings: ball bearing

Motor protection: Thermal overload Protector (TOP) wired internally
Norm: EN 60335-1

Type Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm w A pF/NV dB(A) Pa C kg
W2S130BM0301 M2S052-CA 230 50 320 2700 0,31 - - -25..50 1,1

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz

g
E

z
"~
AN
—

/ L
|
10 & / ,f/ f"f y
AT h
; [} dh‘_ﬂ g0 1ha 15 2
gv > 50 100 150 200 250 300 50 mYyh
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ebmpaPSt ‘ AC axial fan W2S130BM0301

Drawing

150208

1 Direction of air flow "A"
2 Cable AWG20, 2x crimped splices
3 M4 screw for fastening ground connector

Connection illustration

L = black
N = black
TOP = thermal owerload protector
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan A2D200AA0201

Material: Rotor coated black

Blades coated black steelplate
Direction of rotation: Left CCW seen on rotor
Number of blades: 5
Protection: P44
Isolation: B
Condensate discharges Rotor side
Mounting position: Free, Rotor on top on request
Mode of operation: Continuous S1
Bearings: Maintenance free ball bearings
Motor protection: Integrated temperature switches
Cable: Axial out of stator 380 mm
Norm: EN 60335-1

Type Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm w A UF/V dB(A) Pa C kg
A2D200AA0201 M2D068CF 230/400 s/ 50 830 2800 53 0,26/0,15 - 67 200 -25.75 1,7

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz
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ebmpaDSt ‘ AC axial fan A2D200AA0201

Drawing

72.5:05 4x90°
Mi2 3254

@195+2

1 Cable PVC 7G 0.5 mm?, Tx crimped splices
2 Direction of air flow ™"
3 Max. clearance for screw 5 mm

Connection illustration

AN T

PE L1 L2 L3 FEL1LFL5
1 T

{1u1 Vi Wi Lm vi| wi
i 7
! Uz V2 w2

Change of rotation direction by reversing two phases

Three-phase motor A Delta connection Y Star connection
L1 = U1 =black L2 =V1 =blue L3 =W1 = brown
U2 green V2 white W2 yellow

PE greenyellow
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan A2D200AA0202

Material: Rotor coated black

Blades coated black steelplate
Direction of rotation: Right CW seen on rotor
Number of blades: 5
Protection: P44
Isolation: B
Condensate discharges Rotor side
Mounting position: Free, Rotor on top on request
Mode of operation: Continuous S1
Bearings: Maintenance free ball bearings
Motor protection: Integrated temperature switches
Cable: Axial out of stator 450 mm
Norm: EN 60335-1

Type Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm W A UF/NV dB(A) Pa C kg
A2D200AA0202 M2D068CF 230/400 e/ 50 830 2800 53 0,26/0,15 - 67 - -25..75 1,7

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz
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ebmpapSt ‘ AC axial fan

Drawing

Tihmy
T
1 Lu:mrimti'rg AT

2 Schroefdieple max. 5 mm
3 Aareluitkabel PVC 75 0,5 mm?, Tx draadeinddarsen bevesigd

Connection illustration

1
Sterschakeling a Drighaelschakeling
uz groen L2 = W1 = biguws
=W = bruin w2 gesl

A2D200AA0202

Mo

=1 = owart

wit

groenges
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ebmpaPSt ‘ AC axial fan A2E200AF0201

Material: Rotor coated black

Blades coated black steelplate
Direction of rotation: Left CCW seen on rotor
Number of blades: 5
Protection: P44
Isolation: B
Condensate discharges Rotor side
Mounting position: Free, Rotor on top on request
Mode of operation: Continuous S1
Bearings: Maintenance free ball bearings
Motor protection: Integrated temperature switches
Cable: Axial out of stator 450 mm
Norm: EN 60335-1

Type Motor VAC Hz m3/h rpm W A UF/V  dB(A) Pa C kg
A2E200AF0201 M2EO068CA 230 50 740 2740 50 0,24 1,5/400 65 200 -25..75 14

Pressure over air flow at 50Hz
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